RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF MANITOU LAKE NO. 442

AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING OF COUNCIL SEPTEMBER 8, 2022

CALL TO ORDER

DECLARATION OF INTERESTS

MINUTES

4.1

AUGUST 4, 2022

FINANCIALS

5.1
5.2

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL ACTIVITIES - AUGUST 2022
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

DELEGATES
6.1 JAMES CZERNIAK, FOREMAN - 10:30 AM

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

7.1 BUILDING BYLAW - DRAFT
7.2 EMERGENCY PLAN APPROVAL
7.3 TUCKER LAKE AGREEMENTS

REPORTS

8.1
8.2

FOREMAN REPORT
ADMINISTRATION REPORT

CORRESPONDANCE

OO WO YOO
CoONOUTAWNF

SARM - TLE 2022 TAX LOSS PAYMENT

SARM - MLDP SURVEY

SARM - MUNICIPAL COMPLIANCE

AM-SK - NEWSLETTER

APAS UPDATE

LEGION THANK YOU

SASK WATER SHEDS - NITORGEN MANAGEMENT PLAN
2022 HZARDOUS WASTE ROUNDUP SUMMARY
SYNERGY CU MEETING - OCT 5 - 7PM

NEW BUSINESS - DECISION ITEMS

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6
10.7
10.8

MLA RYAN DOMOTOR - PLATINUM JUBILEE MEDAL NOMINATIONS
WSA - PROPOSED DRAINAGE - NE 25-44-26

SASKTEL - CABLE INSTALL - SE 13-46-26 TO SW 18-46-25
LEXTERRA - ENCROACH CONSENT NW 5-47-24

LEBLANC/AMENT - LIQUOR LICENSE APPROVAL

TOWN OF CUT KNIFE - AMBULANCE SERVICE

2023 DAYPLANNERS?

RMAA - FALL DISTRICT MEETING



